
Otan

Lot 24 TEMPLEQUAIN LIEUTENANT
LimousinIE221241771486

DOB: 03-Apr-2016

€uro value 
per progeny

Index
Reliability

Star rating (across 
all beef breeds)

Muscle

Skeletal

Male

123

127

116Function

Templequain Carrie
(Et)

Fieldson Alfy

Ampertaine Crystal

Ampertaine
Commander

Glenrock Ventura

Ampertaine Annabella

Ronick Gains
Kype Ultra

Gunnerfleet Plunas

Eden Natasha

Ballyfin Upset Et

Sire:

Dam:

Star Rating (Within
Economic Indexes

IE221241731251

54%

52%

24%

Copyright, Irish Cattle Breeding Federation ICBF

ID:
Sex:

Breed:

Templequain Ingrid

Ampertaine Gigolo
S1633

Owner: Thomas O'Shea - Templequain Rathdowney Portlaoise Co Laois

Breeder:

Index
Value

Trait
Reliability

Star rating (across 
all beef breeds)

Star Rating (Within 
Key profit traits

Limousin breed)

Limousin breed)

45%

Calving difficulty (% 3 & 4)

Carcass weight (kg)

+6%

0

+32kg

49%

49%

Docility (1-5 scale)

37%

Carcass conformation (1-15 scale)

Daughter Milk (kg)

+2.48

+5.18%

-2.9kg

41%

40%

Daughter calving diff (% 3 & 4)

Daughter calving interval (days) +1.84days 36%

Expected progeny performance

Expected daughter breeding performance

Breed ave: 4.67%,All breeds ave: 4.49%

Breed ave: -0.07,All breeds ave: 0.01

Breed ave: 22.75kg,All breeds ave: 14.99kg

Breed ave: 2.07,All breeds ave: 1.33

Breed ave: -1.31kg,All breeds ave: 2.09kg

Breed ave: 5.07%,All breeds ave: 5.88%

Breed ave: 0.85days,All breeds ave: -0.77days

(Average)

scale (Average)

scale

ReliabilityValueLinear composites

Herd data quality index

(Average)

(Average)

(Low)

(Average)

(Low)

N/A

Aug 2017

Animal scored. Linear scores and weaning weights in evaluations

Terminal Index

Replacement Index
(Average)

(Average)

Dairy Beef

Maternal Cow Traits :
Maternal Progeny Traits :

€1
€96

€97

€147

42%

46%

47%
40%

  GENOMIC  
EVALUATION

Additional Information:
A heifers calf, born unassisted.

Animal scored. Linear scores and weaning weights in evaluations


